

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013  
CC 16991/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 17/09/2012 in RFA No.339/1992, of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

CEMENT CORP.OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURJANT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17370 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17373 of 2013

(With (With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17649 of 2013

With I.A. No.1 (Appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17650 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17666 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17686 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17705 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17714 of 2013

With I.A. No.1 (Appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17781 of 2013

With I.A. No.1 (Appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 18/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pallavi Mohan,Adv.

Mr. Ganesh Kamath,Adv.

For M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(C)D.No.15571/2013 be listed alongwith these matters on  
next Friday, I.e.25th October, 2013.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master