

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 35214/2013

CEMENT CORP.OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURJANT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 35215/2013

(With appln.(s) for permission to file slp and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 35217/2013

(With appln.(s) for permission to file slp and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 35218/2013

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 35219/2013

(With appln.(s) for permission to file slp and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 35220/2013

(With appln.(s) for permission to file slp and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 35222/2013

(With appln.(s) for permission to file slp and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 35223/2013

(With appln.(s) for permission to file slp and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 35224/2013

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 35225/2013

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 35227-35237/2013

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

Date : 08/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Gunjan S. Jain,Adv.

M/s. M. V. Kini & Associates ,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

For Respondent(s)

Digitally signed by

Madhu Grover

Date: 2014.08.11

Mr. Ashish Garg,Adv.

16:40:56 IST

Reason:

Mr. T. L. Garg ,Adv.

..2/-

Item No. 70

- 2 -

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In all the matters four weeks time, as last chance is given to the served respondents to file the counter affidavit.

In the incomplete matters the learned counsel for the petitioners shall take fresh steps for the service of notice to the unserved respondents within a period of three weeks.

List again on 27.10.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

Mg