

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M K H A N J U R A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 35214/2013

CEMENT CORP.OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

GURJANT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

W I T H

- SLP(C) No. 35215/2013
 - SLP(C) No. 35217/2013
 - SLP(C) No. 35218/2013
 - SLP(C) No. 35219/2013
 - SLP(C) No. 35220/2013
 - SLP(C) No. 35222/2013
 - SLP(C) No. 35223/2013
 - SLP(C) No. 35224/2013
 - SLP(C) No. 35225/2013
 - SLP(C) No. 35227-35237/2013
- (With Office Report)

Date : 12/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mukesh Kumar,adv.
 M/s. M. V. Kini & Associates,Adv.
 Mr.Shubham Bhalla,adv.
 Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.K.Kapur,adv.
 Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.
 Mr.S.K.Bandyopadhyay,adv.
 Mr. T. L. Garg,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Fresh steps for the service of notice by usual mode to the unserved respondents shall be taken by the Id. Counsel for the

petitioner within a period of three weeks. Dasti in addition is permitted to be served through the Trial Court, the particulars of which shall be furnished by the Ld.counsel for the petitioner within the period provided above.

The served respondents shall be at liberty to file the counter affidavit within a period of four weeks.

List again on 19.03.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB