

| SLP No. | Total Respondent | A.D. | Dasti | V/A | C/A | Unserved | Remarks |
|-------------|------------------|---------------|-------|--------|-----|------------------------------|------------|
| 35219/13 | 8 | 2 to 5, 7 | 6, 8 | - | - | 1(dead) | Incomplete |
| 35220/13 | 4 | 3 | 1,4 | - | - | 2(dead) | Incomplete |
| 35222/13 | 6 | 5 | 6 | 1 to 4 | - | - | Complete |
| 35223/13 | 3 | 2 | 3 | - | - | 1 | Incomplete |
| 35224/13 | 10 | 9,10 | - | - | - | 1 to 8 | Incomplete |
| 35225/13 | 6 | 5 | 6 | 1 to 4 | - | - | Complete |
| 35227-37/13 | | | | | | | |
| 35227/13 | 4 | - | - | 1 to 4 | - | - | Complete |
| 35228/13 | 6 | - | - | | - | 1, 2(i) to 2(iv), 3, 4, 5, 6 | Incomplete |
| 35229/13 | 4 | - | - | - | - | 1 to 4 | Incomplete |
| 35230/13 | 6 | 2,3,5, 6 | 4 | - | - | 1(died) | Incomplete |
| 35231/13 | 2 | - | 1 | - | - | 2(died) | Incomplete |
| 35232/13 | 1 | - | - | - | - | 1 | Incomplete |
| 35233-34/13 | 8 | 8 | - | - | - | 1 to 5, 6(a), 6(b), 7 | Incomplete |
| 35235/13 | 14 | 2,4,11, 12,14 | 3,13 | - | - | 1(died), 5(died), 6 to 10 | Incomplete |
| 35236/13 | 5 | 5 | - | 1 to 4 | - | - | Complete |
| 35237/13 | 2 | 2 | - | - | - | 1 | Incomplete |

It is submitted that service report of show cause notice submitted by District & Session Judges, Batinda, Punjab show that show cause notice could not be served to Respondent Nos. 1 to 4 in SLP (C) No. 35215 of 2013, Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 & 5 to 9 in SLP (C) No. 35217 of 2013, Respondent No. 1 in SLP (C) No. 35218 of 2013, Respondent No. 1 in SLP (C) No. 35223 of 2013, Respondent Nos. 1 to 8 in SLP (C) No. 35224 of 2013, Respondent Nos. 1, 2(i) to 2(iv), 3, 4, 5, 6 in SLP (C) No. 35228 of 2013, Respondent Nos. 1 to 4 in SLP (C) No. 35229 of

2013, Respondent No. 1 in SLP (C) No. 35232 of 2013, Respondent Nos. 1 to 5, 6(a), 6(b), 7 in SLP (C) Nos. 35233-34 of 2013, Respondent Nos. 6 to 10 in SLP (C) No. 35235 of 2013 & Respondent No. 1 in SLP (C) No. 35237 of 2013 due to their incomplete addresses.

Service of show cause notice is incomplete.

The matters are listed before the Ld. Registrar's Court with this office report.

Dated this the 08th day of July, 2015.

Copy to:-M/s. M.V. Kini & Associates, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Mty